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College/Institution

ONLINE MS BUSINESS ANALYTICS PROGRAM

TUITION COMPARISON

Program Name

In-State
Tuition

Out-of-State

Tuition

Purdue University

Oklahoma State University

University of lowa

University of Alabama -
Hutsville

Auburn University
Penn State University

Creighton University
Ohio University

Seton Hall University
Indiana University
Northeastern University
Villanova University
Wake Forest University
Texas A&M University

University of Utah

Schedule a meeting with a program specialist: purdue.university/omsha-info

Mitchell E. Daniels, Jr.
School of Business

Spears School of Business

Tippie College of Business

College of Business

Raymond J. Harbert College of Business
Smeal College of Business

Heider College of Business

College of Business

W. Paul Stillman School of Business
Kelley School of Business
D'Amore-McKim School of Business
School of Business

School of Business

Mays Business School

David Eccles School of Business

Online MS in Business Analytics

Online MS in Business Analytics and Data
Science

Online MS in Business Analytics
Online MS in Information Systems

MS in Infromation Systems

Online MS in Data Analytics (Business
Analytics Option)

Online MS in Analytics

Online MS in Business Analytics
Online MS in Business Analytics
Online MS in Business Analytics
Online MS in Business Analytics
Online MS in Business Analytics
Online MS in Business Analytics
Online MS in Analytics

Online MS in Business Analytics

$32,064

$15,878
$22,500
$24,420
$27,290
$31,380

$32,076
$35,370
$41,910

$45,644
$50,850
$51,408
$53,100
$65,000
$40,300

$33,564

$20,174

$22,500
$24,420
$27,290
$31,380

$32,076
$35,940
$41,910

$45,644
$50,850
$51,408
$53,100
$65,000
$72,500

* All fees are subject to increase based on approval by the Purdue University Trustees.
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