

Mitchell E. Daniels, Jr. School of Business

ONLINE MS BUSINESS ANALYTICS PROGRAM

University	College/Institution	Program Name	In-State Tuition	Out-of-State Tuition
Purdue University	Mitchell E. Daniels, Jr. School of Business	Online MS in Business Analytics	\$32,064	\$33,564
Oklahoma State University	Spears School of Business	Online MS in Business Analytics and Data Science	\$15,878	\$20,174
University of Iowa	Tippie College of Business	Online MS in Business Analytics	\$22,500	\$22,500
University of Alabama - Hutsville	College of Business	Online MS in Information Systems	\$24,420	\$24,420
Auburn University	Raymond J. Harbert College of Business	MS in Infromation Systems	\$27,290	\$27,290
Penn State University	Smeal College of Business	Online MS in Data Analytics (Business Analytics Option)	\$31,380	\$31,380
Creighton University	Heider College of Business	Online MS in Analytics	\$32,076	\$32,076
Ohio University	College of Business	Online MS in Business Analytics	\$35,370	\$35,940
Seton Hall University	W. Paul Stillman School of Business	Online MS in Business Analytics	\$41,910	\$41,910
Indiana University	Kelley School of Business	Online MS in Business Analytics	\$45,644	\$45,644
Northeastern University	D'Amore-McKim School of Business	Online MS in Business Analytics	\$50,850	\$50,850
Villanova University	School of Business	Online MS in Business Analytics	\$51,408	\$51,408
Wake Forest University	School of Business	Online MS in Business Analytics	\$53,100	\$53,100
Texas A&M University	Mays Business School	Online MS in Analytics	\$65,000	\$65,000
University of Utah	David Eccles School of Business	Online MS in Business Analytics	\$40,300	\$72,500

* All fees are subject to increase based on approval by the Purdue University Trustees.

Schedule a meeting with a program specialist: purdue.university/omsba-info